Astra Fertility Clinic

IVF Treatments Fees list for 2010

In-Vitro Fertilization			
NON-OHIP IVF			
First Cycle	\$5,750		
Further Cycles	\$4,500		
Egg Donor Preparation Cycle	\$1,200		
OHIP-IVF			
First Cycle	\$3,500		
Further Cycle	\$3,000		
(Laser assisted hatching and Blastcyst cultures are included	in all IVF prices if indicated)		
(A nonrefundable \$500 are payable at IVF meeting with mee			
your IVF cycle .this amount will be deducted from your total			
payable at cycle start.)			
Additional Procedures			
ICSI	\$1,200		
Embryos Freezing (Include one year storage fee)	\$850		
Embryo Glue	\$500		
Frozen Embryos Transfer FET	\$1,200		
Embryo Annual Storage Fee	\$350		
Endo-Biopsy	\$50		
PCT	\$35		
Hysteroscopy	\$150		
Sonohysterosalpingogram	\$85		
Donor Embryos Cycle fee	\$1,850		
Male Procedures	. ,		
Sperm Wash for IUI-one per cycle	\$300		
Sperm Wash for IUI –two per cycle	\$500		
Standard surgical sperm retrieval (TESA/PESA)	\$1,000		
Strict Morphology	\$250		
DNA Fragmentation	\$250		
Anti Sperm Anti Body	\$150		
Advanced Sperm Testing Package	\$500		
(Anti Sperm Anti Body, Trail Sperm wash, DNA Fragmentation and strict morphology)			
TDI (Intra-Uterine insemination cycle with TDI Sample)	\$1,100		
TDI/IVF (Sample price, handling, administration)	\$750		
Sperm Freezing (include one year storage fee)	\$500		
Sperm annual storage fee	\$350		
IVF Refund policy			
1) If IVF cycle was cancelled before retrieval, complete payment is refunded minus \$ 1,350			
2) After retrieval and no fertilized eggs, complete payment is refunded minus \$ 2000			
3) After retrieval and nontransferable embryos, complete payment is refunded minus \$ 2500			
FET Refund Policy			
If FET cycle cancelled (no viable embryos) complete payme	If FET cycle cancelled (no viable embryos) complete payment is refunded less \$200.		

*Fees are payable at the beginning of cycle and before service provided. *Prices are subject to change without further notice

Astra Fertility Clinic

Treatment Fees list –Out of province /Non-Insured

Initial Consultation	\$150
Review Visit	\$75
Cycle Monitoring Fees (other than IVF)	\$1,850
IVF first cycle	\$6,500
IVF Further Cycles	\$4,500

(Laser assisted hatching and Blastcyst cultures are included in all IVF prices if indicated) (A nonrefundable \$500 are payable at IVF meeting with medical staff in preparation for your IVF cycle .this amount will be deducted from your total IVF Fees .Rest of IVF fees are payable at cycle start.)

Additional procedures	
ICSI	\$1,200
Embryos Freezing (Include one year storage fee)	\$850
Embryo Glue	\$500
Frozen Embryos Transfer FET	\$1,200
Embryo Annual Storage Fee	\$350
Endo-Biopsy	\$50
PCT	\$50
Hysteroscopy	\$450
Donor Embryos Cycle fee	\$1,850
Sonohysterosalpingogram	\$325

IVF Refund Policy

- 1) If IVF Cycle was cancelled before retrivel, complete payment is refunded <u>minus</u> \$1,850.
- 2) After retrieval and no fertilized eggs, complete payment is refunded minus \$2500.
- 3) After retrieval and nontransferable embryos, complete payment is refunded <u>minus</u> \$3,500.